

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

29th July 2022

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India (NSE)
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub:

Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure

Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received today from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) informing the loss of Share Certificate by the shareholder, as per details given below:

SI No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No (s)	Distinctive No		No of Shares
1	Shamal V Parab Jt with Mukunda R Salvi	S0028712	308997	24545944	24545993	50

Copies of the letters received from RTA and the shareholder are enclosed.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

Encl: a/a



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF: CAM/SPN/DUPC/2022 28.07.2022

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032.

Dear Sir,

Sub:M/S.SPIC LTD - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate -Approval-reg

Please find the enclosed documents the details of the shareholders who had requested us to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

In this regard please note that the above documents advertisement has not been issued since, the value of shares covered by individual application is less than Rs.500000/-.

Further, we wish to confirm that the necessary documents like Indemnity bond and Affidavit have been obtained from all the shareholders and the documents are found to be in order.

We request you to confirm us the Meeting Date to enable us to process the above requests.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN
JOINT MANAGER (SHARES)

SECRETARY SPIC LTD., Chennai-32.

29 JUL 2022

RECEIVED

DM-39975571

20-July-2022

Investor Services Cell
Cameo Corporate Services Limited
Subramanian Building,
1. Club House Road,
Chennai - 600002

Dear Sir/Madam.



Subject: Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd ("SPIC") - folio number 'S0028712'

This is in response to your letter Ref CAM/SPN/DUPC/K-931/2022 dated 6-Jul-22 received on 20-Jul-22 requesting Shareholder's signature on each page of Indemnity Bond and Affidavit. You have also attached entire set of documents sent to you via my letter dated 23-Jun-2022.

As requested, please find attached the Indemnity Bond and Affidavit duly signed by the Shareholder on the bottom portion of each page. Also find attached all other documents submitted with my letter dated 23-Jun-2022.

Please kindly update the KYC of first holder and issue / transmit a duplicate share certificate for the folio S0028712.

Please let me know if you need any further information.

Best regards,

Shamal Vishwanath Parab

MOBY 7760617466

Dupe an JT. TRMN.